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YouGov / University of Lancaster Survey Results

Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd December 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | 1° | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands T f oy, | gcotian
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1668|567 |467| 117 | 200 | 809 | 859 | 198 | 422 | 570 |477] 951 | 717 214 542 357 410 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Religious affiliation
No, I do not regard myself as belonging to any o | 59 47 59 45 |49 43 | 60 55 45 34| 46 47 | a4 a9 46 42 52
particular religion.
Yes - Church of England/Anglican/Episcopal 28 | 40 20 19 36 | 25 31 14 17 29 42| 27 29 22 31 32 31 5
Yes - Roman Catholic 8 6 10 7 8 7 9 6 8 9 7 8 7 9 6 7 11 9
Yes - Presbyterian/Church of Scotland 3 1 4 4 1 3 3 0 2 4 3 4 2 2 1 0 1 25
Yes - Methodist 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 1
Yes - Baptist 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
Yes - United Reformed Church 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
Yes - Free Presbyterian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Brethren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Judaism 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 0
Yes - Hinduism 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0
Yes-lIslam 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 3 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 2 0
Yes - Sikhism 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Buddhism 1 0o 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
Yes - Other 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3
Prefer notto say 4 2 4 7 1 4 3 7 5 3 2 4 4 7 3 3 5 2
Yes — Orthodox Christian 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Yes - Pentecostal (e.g. Assemblies of God, Elim
Pentecostal Church, New Testament Church of God, 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
Redeemed Christian Church of God)
Yes - Evangelical — independent/non-denominational
(e.g. FIEC, Pioneer, Vineyard, Newfrontiers) ! 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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YouGov / University of Lancaste

Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 22nd December 2015

Religious affiliation
Not | COfEl | poman | P | Metho- | Bap- | U4 | Fre g | ud- | Hind- Sikh- | Budd- Prefer | orthodox | Pente- | . Evangelical -
Total | Relig- | Anglican/ .| yterian/ . . Reformed | Presb- . . Islam |~ ) Other | not to e independent/ non-
. A Catholic dist | tist X hren | aism | uism ism | hism Christian | costal -
ious | Episcopal Cof$S Church | yterian say denominational
Weighted Sample|[1668| 772 464 129 49 29 20 6 3 1 10 | 11 | 22 2 9 31 61 8 15 24
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Religious affiliation
No, | do not regard myself as belonging to any
) o 46 | 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
particular religion.
Yes - Church of England/Anglican/Episcopal 28 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Roman Catholic 8 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Presbyterian/Church of Scotland 3 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Methodist 2 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Baptist 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - United Reformed Church 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Free Presbyterian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Brethren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Judaism 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Hinduism 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes-lIslam 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Sikhism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Buddhism 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
Yes - Other 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
Prefer notto say 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Yes — Orthodox Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
Yes - Pentecostal (e.g. Assemblies of God, Elim
Pentecostal Church, New Testament Church of God, 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
Redeemed Christian Church of God)
Yes - Evangelical — independent/non-denominational
(e.g. FIEC, Pioneer, Vineyard, Newfrontiers) ! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and
Vote May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 43 100
Male 25 to 39 141 210
Male 40 to 59 343 282
Male 60 + 303 217
Female 18 to 24 76 98
Female 25 to 39 188 212
Female 40 to 59 320 289
Female 60 + 254 260
Region
North England 444 410
Midlands 253 274
East 155 160
London 194 214
South England 410 382
Wales 76 83
Scotland 136 145
Social Grade
AB 663 467
c1 425 484
Cc2 241 350
DE 339 367
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 272 237
Sun / Star 243 335
Mirror / Record 124 147
Guardian / Independent 144 73
FT / Times / Telegraph 121 133
Other Paper 193 192
No Paper 571 550
Vote Share May 2015
Conservative 534 567
Labour 446 467
Liberal Democrat 140 117
UKIP 219 200
Green 64 58
Other 101 92
Didn’t vote / Don’t know 164 167

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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